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Mepwa nira BubysaHHsA

2023/24 3- Typ, MaTy Nel3

M aTHuus, 05.04.2024, 12:30, "KpeMiHb-ApeHa iMm. O.babaeBa", KpemeHuyk. 17°C.

«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4YyK

78 Kopkoaunm ApceHin
41 [JOypHuk KOpin

91 Apkywa OaHwuno

21 [lanamapyyk IBaH

16 Asi3os [daBpoHbek

8  MaH4mwuH OpecT (K)
10 CaBiubkuin AHOpPIN
30 Ob6bamiHa Maikn

11 TanosH CiMoH

7  Tpodumiok Mupocsnas
24 Tnoba AHpapin

3anacHi

71 MaTtyc ApTem

18 MMacTepHak Hazapin

29 [Ouxtapyk OnekcaHmp

27 Monbko Bnagucnas

35 ToBka4y ApTeM

20 PokoTsaHCbkui CTaHicnas
55 Kyupb IBaH

33 CupopeHko JaHuno

TpeHep
KnmmoBCbKuiA Irop

ApbiTp:

Lnbynbko €BreH
AcucTeHT 1:

baxmeTbeB AHAPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTiok Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

CyxeHko IBaH
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
AKnMeHKo OnekcaHap

0:0

.........

BYKOBMHA

1[]L

«bykoBmHa» YepHiBui

22
11
9

21
14
71
77
33
55
4

76

boaoHs PomaH

byaHsK IBaH

"oH4apyk Janwuno
[lBopoBeHKO Bnagncnas
KHuw OJaHwuno
JlonnpboHOK Makcum (K)
MNManarHiok Bacuib

[Meub IBaH
lNMoHoMapeHKo IBaH
Conpgar Irop

LWandees €rop

3anacHi

17
19
30
16
27
8

6

7

26
10

AHapenyvyk AHApi
HyxoTa bornaH
KaHeBLueB [JaHnno
HosoTpscos ApTyp
Mpokonyyk OAMnUTpO
Psbun OeHnc

Pabun Aptem
®apaceeHKo BiTanin

LypyniH ApTem
YankoBcbKuia Irop

TpeHep
MenbHU4YyK AHAPI
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«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4yK 0:0 «bykoBumHa» YepHiBui
8' 22 bopHs PomaH
37" 33 lMeusb IBaH
7 Tpodhmmiok Mupocnas \
55 Kyub IBaH N 65
66' 14 KHuw daHwnno
, 9 loHYapyk HdaHuno
68 N 7 ®apaceeHKo BiTanin
. 77 ManarHiok Bacunb
68 N 17 AHppenyyk AHLOPIN
91 Apkywa [aHunno 74'
79' 76 Wandees €rop
21 MNanamapyyk IBaH 83'
, 11 byaoHsak IBaH
90 N 19 [lyxoTa borpaH
\ 76 Wanchees €rop
90 i 26 UypyniH ApTem
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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